
第38回横浜後期リーグ戦卓球大会　女子個人①　2025年11月16日（日）戸塚SC

1位 2位 3位 4位 5位 6位

天野里香 石橋幸恵 姫野淳子 長田　百合子 木村由美子 福島由美子
あひるの空 HamaWing さくらんぼ あひるの空 つくし ＥＤＡクラブ

張　富元 舘野幸枝 角田高子 大蔵良子 桜井恵美
ＣＮクラブ 磯子クラブ ＪＵＭＰ ねぎま俱楽部 ぷらす

横山つや子 森野一枝 栗原眞紀子 大石ひで子 平岡百合子
ＪＵＭＰ HamaWing Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ ストーンズ レインボー緑

小池千幸 角　郷子 菅沼由美子 富山智津子 本郷由香利
金沢チェリー きりがおか あすなろ ほおずき ぷらす

大高玲子 清水麻実 上田　穂 大津　智美 高橋栄子 吉岡保美
えだまめﾋﾞ~ﾝｽﾞ ル・クール ＥＤＡクラブ 三菜会 茅レク連盟 花水木

松長恵美 佐藤和子 平野紀美子 石浦純子 阿部美子 藤田礼子
HamaWing ＳＵＮＳＵＮ サザンクロス さくらんぼ ＣＮクラブ 金沢チェリー

舘坂美加子 三上弘子 岡本栄子 石川陽子 尾子朋子
ひさぎクラブ ＪＵＭＰ 瑚白 星和クラブ わかば
桑原綾子 塚田嘉子 寺田純子 高橋るり 城塚敏子
ＳＵＮＳＵＮ ストリーム すみれクラブ 個人 ＳＴＣ
白野芽依 杉山裕子 髙橋美由姫 南知英子 山口裕子
ル・クール ＫＬクラブ HamaWing ほおずき チームねこ

佐々木計子 西迫千夏 亀山久美子 小林百合子
SPEED 田園クラブ ＳＵＮＳＵＮ ＳＴＣ

小島明子 大多和みち子 稲見朋子 沼岡信子 北園正恵キ
朝比奈クラブ ＳＴＣ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ きりがおか ＣＮクラブ

山川照子 小寺裕美 村田ひとみ 花上知美 堀井佳子
フジミ　クラブ 三菜会 ＳＴＣ 金沢チェリー Ｌｅｔ’ｓ

宮下賀子 倉持美津子 梅本千恵 平塚静乃 髙橋朋子
えだまめﾋﾞ~ﾝｽﾞ 三菜会 南戸塚 つくし すみれクラブ

今野眞由美 増田敏子 堀尾佳代 立石和枝 小林玲子
茅レク連盟 チーム友遊 ひさぎクラブ あすなろ 東芝
高瀬幸枝 桜井礼子 稲葉厚子 水野弘子 下久保亮子キ
港南クラブ みねクラブ 星和クラブ あすなろ わかば
坂倉則子 緒方順子 荒井由美子 赤畑栄子
山茶花 ハーモニー みねクラブ サザンクロス

石井みや子 長嶋稔恵 三留恵美子 吉野有那 山本秀子
港南クラブ ＥＤＡクラブ 南戸塚 Club ＮＫ あすなろ
黒田寿代 井上里実 中沢由香 斎藤恵子 堺田温子

ＥＤＡクラブ 三菜会 チームねこ 磯子クラブ 浜卓会　ぽぷり
渡邉陽向 石原葉子 森ミチ子 橘高千賀子 細貝洋子
ル・クール ほおずき ＡＳＴＹ 港南クラブ 秋桜

木下登志子 小林あつ美 小野博美 石井立子 加藤和香
あやね Club ＮＫ ドリーム ストーンズ ＴＡＱＣ

渡邊早紀 希代トキ 伊藤友子 小野真理 伏見由美
TEREA ぷらす Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ ポピー 秋桜

佐藤敏子 長嶋美智子 戸塚なつ江 宮野多美子 佐藤淑子キ
保土ヶ谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ ＫＡＮＡ 秋桜 茅レク連盟 南クラブ
甲谷乃里子 福澤奈津子 関真知子 太田弓 木村世喜子 柿沼香枝
ひさぎクラブ 個人 えだまめﾋﾞ~ﾝｽﾞ Ｔ．Ｔクラブ ゆずりは 蘭友会
吉野優子 宝田七 稲垣淑恵 安達満里子 藤田公子 小島順子

不入斗クラブ TEREA すみれクラブ 個人 横浜太洋クラブ BL クラブ
田代紀子 松本澄代 中川久美子 大野貞子 角館幸子キ

ＡＳＴＹ 秋桜 デフＴＴＣ 磯子Ｐ ライラック
遠藤真紀子 佐々木綾子 新倉瑞花 伊藤和子 横山幸子

山茶花 茅レク連盟 Club ＮＫ ＪＵＭＰ ひさぎクラブ
皆川春美 佐藤恵美子 荒川喜久子 長田早苗 芝端真理子キ

不入斗クラブ 南クラブ Ｌｅｔ’ｓ 磯子クラブ ＥＤＡクラブ
谷内田優花 金　淵 宮川加代子 平岡清美 越後谷洋子キ
乙女新鮮組 ＣＮクラブ 三菜会 田園クラブ 南クラブ
神吉照枝 都久山信枝 竹谷陽子 青木朗子 原沢順子
ゆずりは 三菜会 Ｒａｉｎｂｏｗ BL クラブ 金沢チェリー
大橋祐子 武田ナミ江 大山サヨ子 藤田暁子 田所慶子

不入斗クラブ ＫＡＮＡ 星和クラブ ひさぎクラブ 朝比奈クラブ
河合聖美 戸田良江 織井千絵美 吉田麻代 林惇子
おりおん デフＴＴＣ ひさぎクラブ マリーンクラブ あじさい
諸富春美 渡辺裕美 伊藤町子 森田由紀子 中里裕子
花みずき 横浜太洋クラブ 港南クラブ ＥＤＡクラブ 星和クラブ
中山直子 梅実里和 高橋恭子 松田しづ子 佐藤　晴キ
あやね ＡＳＴＹ マリーンクラブ 港南クラブ 南戸塚

杉本世里恵 守屋洋子 吉永美知子 河野節美 廣田君世
不入斗クラブ 茶の実 サザンクロス きなり ひさぎクラブ

橋本薫 鍋久保寿子 大島祐子 高橋祐希子 神立佳子 黒田志富美
ＥＤＡクラブ 乙女新鮮組 さきがけ 茶の実 南クラブ 個人

32

11
伊藤槙紀（サラン）＊国際大会出場、1部残留

21

22

31

61

33

41

42

43

44

51

52

53

54

55

56

76

62

63

64

65

66

67

71

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

710

711

712



第38回横浜後期リーグ戦卓球大会　女子個人②　2025年11月16日（日）戸塚SC

1位 2位 3位 4位 5位 6位

紀平智枝 鴨川冨美子 山田満和子 キ 今城マリ子 田近　桜キ
火の鳥 おりおん Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ BL クラブ MDｔｔｌ

萩野香奈子 斉藤綾子 下原治子 小又求美 萩正子
星和クラブ フジミ　クラブ TEREA 個人 港南クラブ
千代田麻理 瀬川直子 内堀愛子 磯部美恵子 福元秀乃

S_YOKOHAMA ほおずき ＡＳＴＹ ひさぎクラブ シングルス
井関彩乃 能島庸子 久保田静江 中野由香 佐々木宗子

個人（STC） シングルス 金沢チェリー こぶし 磯子クラブ
高野好子 後藤智津子 神保美保 小林美枝子 井上恵美子
ル・クール Ｌｅｔ’ｓ 個人 ライラック 磯子クラブ
菅野　浩子 斉藤つる代 宇田川優子 小関ミサ子 阿部佐代子

個人 磯子Ｐ ひさぎクラブ きなり 磯子クラブ
坪谷文子 上條久子 村社京子 相原律子 吉永尚子
おりおん 秋桜 ライラック きなり シングルス
森本　潤 溝口朝子 藤田禎子 成瀬玲子　キ 加藤悦興

MDｔｔｌ シングルス フジミ　クラブ 金沢チェリー 保土ヶ谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ
森本　凛 丁雁茜 狩野美子 渡辺早苗 小澤美津子
SBTC TEREA 星和クラブ 磯子クラブ アンカー

川島紀代子 高橋睦 大崎青海 金井有紀 原はる子
ＥＤＡクラブ 鴨居クラブ MDｔｔｌ ふぁん太 個人メロディー
近藤直子 野口倍美 飯田あつ子 及川克枝 相原則子キ

ＥＤＡクラブ ふぁん太 すみれクラブ 千丸台クラブ シングルス
永松恵利子 山本由美 杉山ひで子 風間美幸 美和優子キ 伊豫田涼子キ

山茶花 ＥＤＡクラブ 港南クラブ みねクラブ アドバンスＬａ SBTC
今本道代 増渕久子 間宮あけみ 遠山好実 宇田川みやぎ

泉スマッシュ 卓楽会 シングルス ドリーム こぶし
小原たかみ 柴田智子 志田清美 青野道子 宇都宮アリス
鴨居クラブ Ｌｅｔ’ｓ 磯子クラブ 卓楽会 横浜太洋クラブ
金子紗那 安藤幸子 遠藤千恵 萩野谷佳子 佐久間文子

MDｔｔｌ おりおん ガーデン卓球 ふたばクラブ 洋光台クラブ
井手啓子 大竹恵子 増田涼子 後藤博子 小原邦子

サザンクロス こぶし シングルス 六っ卓クラブ 茅レク連盟
杉渕乃織惠 新井哲江 坂井峰子 岩間有子 廣瀬和子キ
田園クラブ ひさぎクラブ Ｒａｉｎｂｏｗ こぶし フジミ　クラブ
比嘉和子 津田由美子 荻上珠子 田中禎子 泉富美子

シングルス Ｒａｉｎｂｏｗ ひさぎクラブ 洋光台クラブ 個人メロディー
中野由美子 佐藤愛菜 山本京子 若井夢佳 小室純子

Kクラブ MDｔｔｌ ハーモニー ル・クール 南クラブ
伊豆千恵子 武田　希 藤岡礼子 池田治美 小滝康子キ　
ＫＬクラブ 横浜太洋ジュニア 芹が谷クラブ 保土ヶ谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ 乙女新鮮組

栗田厚子(移動） 足立三智子 清水麻千子 梅澤智子 田中清美キ 崎山雅世キ
ひさぎクラブ Ｔ．Ｔクラブ 卓楽会 金沢チェリー ル・クール ひさぎクラブ
菅野　帆花 及川奈美子 宮﨑眞由美 田中　薫 岩尾正子キ

個人 南戸塚 ライラック 磯子クラブ 横浜太洋クラブ
伊藤美海 椎名允美 石川えり子 階戸文乃 玉石美代子キ

SBTC MDｔｔｌ 金沢チェリー 個人 ひさぎクラブ
山口直美 大野広美 池上清子 河合理恵子 移動（8－21へ）
南戸塚 芹が谷クラブ フジミ　クラブ 磯子クラブ

吉田巳香 大鐘まゆみ 東てる代 黒沢千恵 高橋千鶴子キ
保土ヶ谷ｸﾗﾌﾞ 南戸塚 ひさぎクラブ 洋光台クラブ Ｈａｓｗｅｌｌ

菊池郁子 鈴木由美子 忠見敏恵 中村順子 柏倉節子
不入斗クラブ すみれクラブ 金沢チェリー Kクラブ デフＴＴＣ
髙橋みゆき 小寺真利子 佐々木りつ 宮村信子 中坊　智美

フジミ　クラブ シングルス すみれクラブ 六っ卓クラブ ガーデン卓球

806

801

802

803

804

805

818

807

808

809

810

811

812

813

814

815

816

817

825

826

827

819

820

821

822

823

824


