

	1位	2位	3位	4位	5位	6位
11	天野里香 あひるの空 伊藤楳紀(サラン) * 国際大会出場、1部残留	石橋幸恵 HamaWing	姫野淳子 さくらんぼ	長田百合子 あひるの空	木村由美子 つくし	福島由美子 EDAクラブ
21	張富元 CNクラブ	館野幸枝 磯子クラブ	角田高子 JUMP	大蔵良子 ねぎま俱楽部	桜井恵美 ぶらす	
22	横山つや子 JUMP	森野一枝 HamaWing	栗原眞紀子 Haswell	大石ひで子 ストーンズ	平岡百合子 レインボー緑	
31	小池千幸 金沢チエリー	角郷子 きりがおか	菅沼由美子 あすなろ	富山智津子 ほおづき	本郷由香利 ぶらす	
32	大高玲子 えだまめヒ~ンス	清水麻実 ル・クール	上田穂 EDAクラブ	大津智美 三菜会	高橋栄子 茅レク連盟	吉岡保美 花水木
33	松長恵美 HamaWing	佐藤和子 SUNSUN	平野紀美子 サザンクロス	石浦純子 さくらんぼ	阿部美子 CNクラブ	藤田礼子 金沢チエリー
41	館坂美加子 ひさぎクラブ	三上弘子 JUMP	岡本栄子 瑚白	石川陽子 星和クラブ	尾子朋子 わかば	
42	桑原綾子 SUNSUN	塚田嘉子 ストリーム	寺田純子 すみれクラブ	高橋るり 個人	城塙敏子 STC	
43	白野芽依 ル・クール	杉山裕子 KLクラブ	高橋美由姫 HamaWing	南知英子 ほおづき	山口裕子 チームねこ	
44	佐々木計子 SPEED	西迫千夏 田園クラブ	亀山久美子 SUNSUN	小林百合子 STC		
51	小島明子 朝比奈クラブ	大多和みち子 STC	稻見朋子 Haswell	沼岡信子 きりがおか	北園正恵キ CNクラブ	
52	山川照子 フジミ クラブ	小寺裕美 三菜会	村田ひとみ STC	花上知美 金沢チエリー	堀井佳子 Let's	
53	宮下賀子 えだまめヒ~ンス	倉持美津子 三菜会	梅本千恵 南戸塚	平塚静乃 つくし	高橋朋子 すみれクラブ	
54	今野眞由美 茅レク連盟	増田敏子 チーム友遊	堀尾佳代 ひさぎクラブ	立石和枝 あすなろ	小林玲子 東芝	
55	高瀬幸枝 港南クラブ	桜井礼子 みねクラブ	稻葉厚子 星和クラブ	水野弘子 あすなろ	下久保亮子キ わかば	
56	坂倉則子 山茶花	緒方順子 ハーモニー	荒井由美子 みねクラブ	赤畠栄子 サザンクロス		
61	石井みや子 港南クラブ	長嶋稔恵 EDAクラブ	三留恵美子 南戸塚	吉野有那 Club NK	山本秀子 あすなろ	
62	黒田寿代 EDAクラブ	井上里実 三菜会	中沢由香 チームねこ	斎藤恵子 磯子クラブ	堺田温子 浜卓会 ぱぱり	
63	渡邊陽向 ル・クール	石原葉子 ほおづき	森ミチ子 ASTY	橋高千賀子 港南クラブ	細貝洋子 秋桜	
64	木下登志子 あやね	小林あつ美 Club NK	小野博美 ドリーム	石井立子 ストーンズ	加藤和香 TAQC	
65	渡邊早紀 TEREA	希代トキ ぶらす	伊藤友子 Haswell	小野真理 ポピー	伏見由美 秋桜	
66	佐藤敏子 保土ヶ谷クラブ	長嶋美智子 KANA	戸塚なつ江 秋桜	宮野多美子 茅レク連盟	佐藤淑子キ 南クラブ	
67	甲谷乃里子 ひさぎクラブ	福澤奈津子 個人	関真知子 えだまめヒ~ンス	太田弓 T.Tクラブ	木村世喜子 ゆづりは	柿沼香枝 蘭友会
71	吉野優子 不入斗クラブ	宝田七 TEREA	稻垣淑恵 すみれクラブ	安達満里子 個人	藤田公子 横浜大洋クラブ	小島順子 BL クラブ
72	田代紀子 ASTY	松本澄代 秋桜	中川久美子 デフTTC	大野貞子 磯子P	角館幸子キ ライラック	
73	遠藤真紀子 山茶花	佐々木綾子 茅レク連盟	新倉瑞花 Club NK	伊藤和子 JUMP	横山幸子 ひさぎクラブ	
74	皆川春美 不入斗クラブ	佐藤恵美子 南クラブ	荒川喜久子 Let's	長田早苗 磯子クラブ	芝端真理子キ EDAクラブ	
75	谷内田優花 乙女新鮮組	金淵 CNクラブ	宮川加代子 三菜会	平岡清美 田園クラブ	越後谷洋子キ 南クラブ	
76	神吉照枝 ゆづりは	都久山信枝 三菜会	竹谷陽子 Rainbow	青木朗子 BL クラブ	原沢順子 金沢チエリー	
77	大橋祐子 不入斗クラブ	武田ナミ江 KANA	大山サヨ子 星和クラブ	藤田暁子 ひさぎクラブ	田所慶子 朝比奈クラブ	
78	河合聖美 おりおん	戸田良江 デフTTC	織井千絵美 ひさぎクラブ	吉田麻代 マリーンクラブ	林惇子 あじさい	
79	諸富春美 花みずき	渡辺裕美 横浜大洋クラブ	伊藤町子 港南クラブ	森田由紀子 EDAクラブ	中里裕子 星和クラブ	
710	中山直子 あやね	梅実里和 ASTY	高橋恭子 マリーンクラブ	松田しづ子 港南クラブ	佐藤 晴キ 南戸塚	
711	杉本世里恵 不入斗クラブ	守屋洋子 茶の実	吉永美知子 サザンクロス	河野節美 きなり	廣田君世 ひさぎクラブ	
712	橋本薰 EDAクラブ	鍋久保寿子 乙女新鮮組	大島祐子 さきがけ	高橋祐希子 茶の実	神立佳子 南クラブ	黒田志富美 個人

	1位	2位	3位	4位	5位	6位
801	紀平智枝 火の鳥	鴨川富美子 おりおん	山田満和子 キ Haswell	今城マリ子 BL クラブ	田近 桜キ MDttl	
802	萩野香奈子 星和クラブ	斎藤綾子 フジミ クラブ	下原治子 TEREA	小又求美 個人	萩正子 港南クラブ	
803	千代田麻理 S_YOKOHAMA	瀬川直子 ほおづき	内堀愛子 ASTY	磯部美恵子 ひさぎクラブ	福元秀乃 シングルス	
804	井関彩乃 個人(STC)	能島庸子 シングルス	久保田静江 金沢チエリー	中野由香 こぶし	佐々木宗子 磯子クラブ	
805	高野好子 ル・クール	後藤智津子 Let's	神保美保 個人	小林美枝子 ライラック	井上恵美子 磯子クラブ	
806	菅野 浩子 個人	斎藤つる代 磯子P	宇田川優子 ひさぎクラブ	小関ミサ子 きなり	阿部佐代子 磯子クラブ	
807	坪谷文子 おりおん	上條久子 秋桜	村社京子 ライラック	相原律子 きなり	吉永尚子 シングルス	
808	森本 潤 MDttl	溝口朝子 シングルス	藤田禎子 フジミ クラブ	成瀬玲子 キ 金沢チエリー	加藤悦興 保土ヶ谷クラブ	
809	森本 凜 SBTC	丁雁茜 TEREA	狩野美子 星和クラブ	渡辺早苗 磯子クラブ	小澤美津子 アンカー	
810	川島紀代子 EDAクラブ	高橋睦 鴨居クラブ	大崎青海 MDttl	金井有紀 ふあん太	原はる子 個人メロディー	
811	近藤直子 EDAクラブ	野口倍美 ふあん太	飯田あつ子 すみれクラブ	及川克枝 千丸台クラブ	相原則子キ シングルス	
812	永松恵利子 山茶花	山本由美 EDAクラブ	杉山ひで子 港南クラブ	風間美幸 みねクラブ	美和優子キ アドバンスLa	伊豫田涼子キ SBTC
813	今本道代 泉スマッシュ	増渕久子 卓楽会	間宮あけみ シングルス	遠山好実 ドリーム	宇田川みやぎ こぶし	
814	小原たかみ 鴨居クラブ	柴田智子 Let's	志田清美 磯子クラブ	青野道子 卓楽会	宇都宮アリス 横浜大洋クラブ	
815	金子紗那 MDttl	安藤幸子 おりおん	遠藤千恵 ガーデン卓球	萩野谷佳子 ふたばクラブ	佐久間文子 洋光台クラブ	
816	井手啓子 サザンクロス	大竹恵子 こぶし	増田涼子 シングルス	後藤博子 六つ卓クラブ	小原邦子 茅レク連盟	
817	杉渕乃織恵 田園クラブ	新井哲江 ひさぎクラブ	坂井峰子 Rainbow	岩間有子 こぶし	廣瀬和子キ フジミ クラブ	
818	比嘉和子 シングルス	津田由美子 Rainbow	荻上珠子 ひさぎクラブ	田中禎子 洋光台クラブ	泉富美子 個人メロディー	
819	中野由美子 Kクラブ	佐藤愛菜 MDttl	山本京子 ハーモニー	若井夢佳 ル・クール	小室純子 南クラブ	
820	伊豆千恵子 KLクラブ	武田 希 横浜大洋ジュニア	藤岡礼子 芹が谷クラブ	池田治美 保土ヶ谷クラブ	小滝康子キ 乙女新鮮組	
821	栗田厚子(移動) ひさぎクラブ	足立三智子 T.Tクラブ	清水麻千子 卓楽会	梅澤智子 金沢チエリー	田中清美キ ル・クール	崎山雅世キ ひさぎクラブ
822	菅野 帆花 個人	及川奈美子 南戸塚	宮崎眞由美 ライラック	田中 薫 磯子クラブ	岩尾正子キ 横浜大洋クラブ	
823	伊藤美海 SBTC	椎名允美 MDttl	石川えり子 金沢チエリー	階戸文乃 個人	玉石美代子キ ひさぎクラブ	
824	山口直美 南戸塚	大野広美 芹が谷クラブ	池上清子 フジミ クラブ	河合理恵子 磯子クラブ	移動(8-21へ)	
825	吉田巳香 保土ヶ谷クラブ	大鐘まゆみ 南戸塚	東てる代 ひさぎクラブ	黒沢千恵 洋光台クラブ	高橋千鶴子キ Haswell	
826	菊池郁子 不入斗クラブ	鈴木由美子 すみれクラブ	忠見敏恵 金沢チエリー	中村順子 Kクラブ	柏倉節子 デフTTC	
827	高橋みゆき フジミ クラブ	小寺真利子 シングルス	佐々木りつ すみれクラブ	宮村信子 六つ卓クラブ	中坊 智美 ガーデン卓球	